Fwviakoeg KavaméG XL - Tobi 569,00 €

Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Color

Frame color
material
Frame cover
Functions
Leg material
Spring block
Manufacturer
SKU

226

105

75

40

Ohne Bettfunktion
Anthrazit

Schwarz

Woven fabric
Kunstleder

LED mit Fernbedienung
Chromiertes Metall

Wellenunterfederung

Castello

6914-1249272




